
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Canskate U7 game slot Ice Rental

 3:45-4:30pm 8:30-10:00 Available

(private rentals,

Powerskating Starskate* U9 game slot game slots)

Group 1  4:30-6:00pm 10:00-11:30

4:30-5:15pm Flood

Powerskating Starskate* Flood

 Group 2 *after Xmas, will 5:15-6:15pm U11 game slot

5:15-6:00pm end at 5:30pm
*after Xmas, will 11:45-2:00

Flood Flood move to Monday

Flood

Flood Flood U13 game slot

2:15-4:30 Rental Rate

Flood Flood $150/hr

Elks/U18                                                                                      Contact Brian

shared game slot Flood 780-614-3950

7:30-10 pm U15 game slot

Flood 4:45-7:15

Flood First Shift*

B&R Bullets       

8:45-10:15 PM                       

6:00-7:00pm

8:45-10:15 PM Flood Pond Hockey*

Elks/U18                                                                                      7:00-8:00pm

shared game slot

7:30-10 pm

2023-2024

U7                            

4:00-4:45pm

Canskate                   

3:45-4:30pm

U9                            

4:45-5:45pm

U13                    

6:15-7:15 pm

U13                    

6:15-7:15 pm

U11                        

5:45-6:45pm

Public Skating & 

Shinny times will 

be posted weekly 

on facebook and 

epmh calendar 

and are subject to 

ice availability

*First Shift Nov 5, 12, 19, 26, Dec 3, 10

**Pond Hockey moves to 6 pm after first shift ends.

U7                            

4:00-4:45pm

U9                            

4:45-5:45pm

U11                        

5:45-6:45pm

U15                               

7:00-8:00pmU18                        

7:15-8:15pm

Elks                        

8:30-9:30pm

U15                               

7:00-8:00pm

U18                        

7:30-8:30pm


