Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Canskate		Canskate		
3:45-4:30pm	U7	3:45-4:30pm	U7	
	4:00-4:45pm		4:00-4:45pm	
Powerskating		Starskate*		
Group 1	U9	4:30-6:00pm	U9	
4:30-5:15pm	4:45-5:45pm		4:45-5:45pm	Flood
Powerskating				Starskate*
Group 2		*after Xmas, will		5:15-6:15pm
5:15-6:00pm	U11	end at 5:30pm	U11	*after Xmas, will
Flood	5:45-6:45pm	Flood	5:45-6:45pm	move to Monday
U13		U13		
6:15-7:15 pm		6:15-7:15 pm		
	Flood		Flood	
	U15		U15	
Flood	7:00-8:00pm	U18	7:00-8:00pm	Flood
U18		7:15-8:15pm		Elks/U18
7:30-8:30pm				shared game slot
				7:30-10 pm
		Flood		
Flood		Elks		
B&R Bullets		8:30-9:30pm		
8:45-10:15 PM				
	2			
	2023-2024			

Saturday	Sunday		
U7 game slot	Ice Rental		
8:30-10:00	Available		
	(private rentals,		
U9 game slot	game slots)		
10:00-11:30			
Flood	Public Skating &		
U11 game slot	Shinny times will be posted weekly		
11:45-2:00	on facebook and		
11.43 2.00	epmh calendar		
	and are subject to		
	ice availability		
Flood	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
U13 game slot			
2:15-4:30	Rental Rate		
	\$150/hr		
	Contact Brian		
Flood	780-614-3950		
U15 game slot			
4:45-7:15			
	First Shift*		
	6:00-7:00pm		
Flood	Pond Hockey*		
Elks/U18	7:00-8:00pm		
shared game slot			
7:30-10 pm			
*First Shift Nov 5, 12, 19, 26, Dec 3, 10			
**Pond Hockey moves to 6 pm after first shift ends.			